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9. Evaluation of the substantially responsive bids:

*

item

Deseription
ol Services

Physical
Uit

Quantity

Place
Services
shall be
perlormed

Period
ol

Delivery

(Days)

Tolal Price per line item of service

Football
No. 3
Cuosco

e

1.000

panglung
enterprise

BD
commercial

Dp
enterprise

AB
traders

phuentshok
satshel
enterprise

paro

30.000

498.000

§49.000

_480.000

1490.000

1100.000

I'oothall
no. 3
Cosco

no

1.000

paro

30.000

348.000

949.000

525.000

1979,000

1350.000 |

Foothall
Goal Net
{Nylon

501

1.000

puro

30.000

1488.000

2690.000

3800.000

3200.000

Futsal ball
{(Niviu)

na

1.000

Football
inflator 137
air max

1o

L.O00

_ | paro

30.000

1 524.000

998.000

§25.000

1900.000

| 6500.000 |

1100.000

paro

30.000

288.000

589.000

250.000

15500.000

3300000

6.0

Volleyball
no. 4
{Cosco)

110

1000

| paro

30.000

538,000

849.000

570.000

[800.000

1250000

7.0

Volleyball
no. 6
(Nivia)

ne

1.000

paro

30.000

588.000

949.000

793.000

2200.000

1430.000

Vuolleyball

Nel(

Nylon
SAGAR

1y

1.000

[R‘LI’\"}

30.000

378.000

949.000

825.000

2600.000

2950.000 |

Basketball
5 Cosco
dribhle)

ne

1000

|
paro

30.000

748,000

949.000

795.000

3400.000

2500.000

Basketball
6( Cosco)

o

1.000

30.000

798.000

949,000

915.000

1890.000

2650.000 |

Basketball
Net (Nylon
NIVIA)

Pair

1.00¢)

paro

paro

30.000

228.000

749.000

375.000

990.000

630.000

12.0

Basketball
ring with
pair ol net

Set

1.000

para

30,000

2488.000

3490.000

4200.000

27500.000

850.000

Badminton
Racquet
without
joint with
cover(
silver)

Pair

1.000)

paro

30.000

74.000

1490.000

1650.000

2200.000

1550.000

Badminton
Net
NYLON

" Lnoo

30.000

788.000

749.000

525.000

1850.000

1550.000 |

Shuttle

Cock

| 1,000
I

J0.000

(.000

580.000

165.000

790.000

380.000)

16.0

Feather
6rnosina
barrel

|
| 1.000

| paro
|

30.000

424,000

689.000

1225.000

790.000

1530.000

| 170 \

plastic 6
nos in'a
harrel

| 1.000

| piro

30.000

_388.000

389.000

525.000

1290.000 | 1630.000
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\ (cosco) \ ) \ J ]
( Handball ‘ k‘ I 4{
18.0 | (nivia) no 1.000 para | 30.000 1324000 | 949.000 720.000 0.000 1250.000
19.0 | Frishee no 1000 | paro 30.000 | 0.000 649000  |110.000 | 0.000 950,000
200 | Small___|no 1000 | paro | 30.000 | 880 sa 000 J‘Jg 000 | 100.000 | 0.000 | 450.000
no 1.000 Daro | 30.000 118.000 649,000 110.000 0.000 2500.000
Tenniguoit '
(PVCring) |no | 1000 |paro an_ | ggooo | 589000 | 90.000 | 0.000 650,000
Miula Hoop | | - I —1 |
| (PVC) no 1.000 ‘ paro 30.000 | 388.000 | 439.000 315.000 346000 850000
PCV _
excreise
20 | ball Lo [1000 lpae | 30000 | 824000 13490000 | 1425000 | 0000 | 2950000
PCV [
marker ‘ !
250 | (selor40) | 1set | 1000 | paro 30,000 | 648.000 | 1690.000 | 1500.000 | 0.000 2550.000 |
26.0 | PCVcone | no | 1.000 | paro | 30.000 | BR.000 | 349.000 F?S.U{m_ [ 390.000 450.000
Tennis ' ‘ ‘ T l
softball
27.0 | PUMA | no L000 | paro \ s0000 | 88000 | 289.000  |(75:0000 = | 490.000 | 125.000 |
TT bat with \ '
28.0 | bag (1&51\0) Pair 1 000 paro 30.000 | 440.000 1149‘{}(.!_0__&0{@0_ n_| 3400 000 | 1950 LOOO
290 [ TThalls | no 1000 | pao | 30000 [ 10.000 | 189.000 | 15.000 129.000 | 125.000 <\
| TT Board. ‘
‘ Net with ‘
Jiiamp} ‘
30.0 | Tiger se1 1.000 4ro 30.000 26888.000 | 32490.000 38000.000 | 69000.000 45000.000
TT board | =
' (net with
| 31.0 | clamp only | set 4\»1 0o0n_ \ paro 3_(L{@+3'40;000 | 32490.000 __84@00___4900{}.0(}0___6500.()()0
Football ’7
32.0 | Bool | Pair | 1.000 | paro 30.000 698.000 1290.000 700.000 1990.000 | 1500.000
Football \ ‘ ’»
Stockings )
33.0 | Nike Pair 1.000 | pwo 30.000 178.000 349.000 175.000 349.000 630.000
Football . '
pad/shin | | ‘
ouard ‘ |
34.0 | (pesko) [ Pair | 1.000 pd‘m | 30000 |-v0.000 - | 849.000 | 135000 255000 | 950.000 |
Carom 4’» T '
Men Plastic
350 [BIG | Set __I_l() 0 4\ paro | 30000 198000 | 289000 | 150.000 | 440.000 | 9500000 |
Carom [
36.0 | Striker BIG | no 1.000 | paro | 30.000 | 34.000 ' | 149.000 | 40.000 179000 | 650000 |
Carom '
37.0 | board BIG _p 000 | paro | 30.000 |[1988.0007| 4890000 6535.000 | 8800.000 | 11500.000 |
Skipping | | r
Rope ‘ '
NYLON | i
with | |
| 380 | Counter | Set 1000 Dparo 30.000 | 98.000 649.000 __16@(&___3_09.0_0()__@.000
: Badminton | 4’
390 | Gut__ [set \ 1000 | para | 30000 |T74D00TF |349.000 |S13000 0.000 | 9500000
Chess |
board with | l ! T
40,0 | chessmen | sel 1.000 | paro 30,000 | 478.000 | 580.000 590.000 | 790.000 850.000
Chinese '
checker
41.0 l board | seL 388.000 349.000 300.000 790.000 630.000
420 | Chinese | set 0 | 388000 | 289000 |40.000 | 790.000 | 750.000
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| checker | | | [
F # i+ 4 4 F |
43 0 Shot pul 5Ll 1.000 para 30.000 0.000 1149.000 | 0.000 | 1890.000 FJSG.DG(I__I
44.0 | 6pound | set LO00 | paro | 30.000 [ 688000 ' | 1149.000 | 975.000 0.000 0.000
12 pound set 1.000 aro 30.000 788.000 1449 000 1130.000 0.000 (.000
ﬂ:ﬂ JaviinSteel [no | 1000 |parg 30.000 | 0.000 | 1149.000 | 0.000 10000 | 1200.000
1470 [600gm | no 1000 Iparo | 30.000 | 1299.000:] 1149000, | 1275.000 | 2400.000 | 0.000 ]
1480 [00gm  Too 1000 | paro _M%M‘muglﬂom —{ 1425000 _| 3500000 [0.000
| Disc | no | 1000 | paro 30.000 | 0.000 1149.000 | 0.000 0.000 1100.000
| kg no LOOO | parg 30.000 780.000 1149.000 975.000 1830.000 _=650.-000 ]
S0 Loke a0 (1000 fpwo  [30000 | 980.000 | 1149.000 1125.000 | 3300.000 [ 850,000 |
32.0 | Whistle S no I_{JUU_ paro 30.000 '64.Uﬂ0 289.000 90.600 350,000 1235.000
| Corner | ' |
Flags (set | ‘ _
53.0 ‘ af4) L L1000 lparo 130000 | 1600.000 | 2890.000 | | 1800.000 | 8900.000 |'800.000
Linesman . I
Flag set of . |
| 54.0 ‘ S0l | 1000 | paro JBO.(}UG 688.000 | 1290,000 525.000 1200.000 SSU.OUU_
Olympic l
| Mg 5X4  |no | Looo —jmaro 30,000 | 2400.000 | 2490.000 |1350.000 | 0.000 | 8500.000
Substitute | ' [ _
 hoard i | 1,006 | paro S0.000 | 3800.000 | 2490.000  [2250.000 | 0.000 3500.000
' Score ' ' ] T
| 574 ‘bnard | no Lrooo | paro 30000 | 7800.000 |2490.000 | 4900.000 | 0.000 | 3950.000
h i__l_—_!_____ [ R ' -
[ 38.0 NIVIJ\ !| no { 1.000 | paro 1 30.000 1 548.000 849,000 600.000 1200.000 | 650.000
Trophy | _
with | i |
prinL.ribbon |
‘| and Tashi | |
Deley | |
E-L'M‘?LL“L_ L‘?&ﬂ_ﬁ'ﬂ___ﬂl_”m _0.000 | 14490000 | 0.000 | 15500.000 | '6500.000
[60.0 | Winner [ no | 1.000 | paro 30000 | 3500.000 | 14490.000 | 5500000 | 7900.000 | 8500.000
LOLO | Runner | no L1000 | paro | 30.000 [ 2800.000 | 8490.000 | 3250.000 | 7900.000 | 7950.000 ‘
62.0 | Individual | no — 1000 | paro | 30000 | 400.000" | 1890.000 | 795.000 | 7900000 | 2500000 |
I—Med.ti with | '
| Print and | | I
Nylon I | _
63.0 | String | ng L1000 | paro 130.000 | 0.000 1190.000 | 0.000 6900.000 2950_000‘1
‘ 64.0 | gold 1o 1000 | paro 30.000 | 398.000 | 1290.000 | 190.000 (.000 3950.000
G0 [Siber__ |no [ 1000 [pwo  |30000 | 324000 | 990000 ] 150,000 10000 | 3500.000
66.0 | Bronz | no | 1000 | paro 30.000 | 298.000 | 690,000 190,000 0,000 2500.000)
| High jump [ | :
0 | stand sel 1.000 paro 30.000 6800.000 | 8990.000 7850.000 0.000 6500.000
| High jump | | '
Lﬁ A bm‘ sel 1000 Darn 30,000 080.000 2490.000 TE30.000 0.000 3300.000
m;_m jump | [
69.0 | mat st L000  pao | 30,000 | 52000.000 [13890.000 115000.000 | 0.000 | 6300.000 |
Foothall BRLL i o
Tl]AJknee cap sel | 1000 | paro 30.000 |' 188.000 949.000 225.000 390.000 2300.000
| Fooball I' | j
7.0 pad ___ set 1000 |pao | 30.000 | 148.000 849.000 1120000 | 0.000 | 950.000 |
Tug ol war | | :
T20 Jrope | dm | 1000 Iparo | 30.000 0.000 _ |'360.000 | 430.000 | 0.000 | 2500000
Traditional |
Bow |
Earrows (1 ' ‘ .
730 [ pain  perset | 1oun [ baro,__ | 30.000 [74000.000 10.000  [0.000 | 0000 | 6500.000 |

%

Page 4 nf'5



Baskethall
Board _ _
74.0 | Fabrie ser 1.000 paro 30.000 28000.000 | 0.000 TR300.000 {(.000 - 0300.000
| Grand
' - Total 168700 189943 310190 | 280099 238105

Evaluation: As per the evaluation for the supply of sports items, Panglung enterprise is awarded
for 37 items (highlighted on the table against each item). BD commercial awarded for 7 items, DP
enterprise for 21 items. Phuentshok gatshel enterprise for 9 items and AB traders for none.

Therefore. the evaluation committed is forwarding the evaluation to the Dzongkhag Tender Award
Committee for further review and award of work.

I. Phub Lham Tamang;: Y,

2. Norbu Tshering:

L

3. Choki; ¢ he

Decision of DTC:
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